

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - const. of road from					
Palkuradav to Bijay Vpadigay					
Agency - Sanjay Kumar Mishra					
Agg. No - 17/2020-21					
Agg. Amount - 13592699.00					
A.A. Amount (vide letter no - 1239/7-11-2019)					
(const + maint) - 129.220 km					
T.S. Amount					
(const + maint) - 139.10 km					

Date of commene - 13.05.2020

~~const~~ Date of comp - 12.05.2020

Date of Entry - 9.11.2020

1) const. of reference of working

Bench mark - do - all

Qty = 1.780 km

2) const. of reference pillar

do - all comp

Qty = 1.78 km

3) clearing & grubbing road land

do - all comp

2x59x30m x 1.50m = 5310m²

2x1x10m x 1.50m = 30m²

Continuation

5340m²

= 0.534 Hect

Limit - 0.53 Hect

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Const. of reference pillar					
& marking bench mark					
do do all comp					
QVTMBP(1) = 1.78 Km					
@ RS 10265.34/Km					RS 18272.00
2) Const. of reference pillar					
do do all comp					
QVTMBP(1) = 1.78 Km					
@ RS 10459.72/Km					RS 18618.00
3) clearing & grubbing					
road land do all					

QVTMBP(1) = 0.53 Hect
 @ RS 51133.26/Hect — RS 27101.00

4) Const. of Embankment
 1000m lead do all
 QVTMBP(2) = 270m³
 @ RS 174.94/m³ — RS 47234.00

5) Const. of Embankment
 for 100m lead do all
 QVTMBP(2) = 630m³
 @ RS 58.70/m³ — RS 36981.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Const. of subgrade					
4 E/ shouldn do all					
QVTMBP(2) = 1296 m ²					
@ RS 176.58/m ² —					RS 228248.00
7) Hrd facing masonry					
Sign board — do — all					
QVTMBP(2) = 2 No					
@ RS 11139.36/each —					RS 22879.00
8) Const. of ASP grading —					
— do — all comp					

QVTMBP(2) = 603.82 m ²					
QVTMBP(3) = 75 m ²					
678.82 m ²					
@ RS 2854.02/m ² —					RS 1937366.00
9) Excavation for roadway					
Cutting — do — all					
QVTMBP(3) = 70.20 m ²					
@ RS 74.16/m ² —					RS 5206.00
					2342505.00
Add 12% GST —				(+)	281101.00
Add 1% L. & C —				(+)	23425.00
					Net 2647031.00

14/11/2020
JE

Continuation